
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April and the 16th November, 1872.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS,

Balance on 1st April, 1872 : —
Bank of England ...
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty ...

Post Office
Telegraph Service ' ...

Revenue ...

Total inch

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

20,080,000
23,310,000
9,700,000
2,300,000
6,940,000
4,770,000

850,000
375,000

3,300,000

£71,625,000

iding Balance ...

the Exchequer

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,

to
16th November,

1872.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728 •

9,342,652

12,689,000
15,087,000 '
5,988,000

434,000
2,400,000
2,530,000

525,000
195,000

2,677,883

42,525,883

51,868,535

1,749,000

£53,617,535

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,435

12,461,000
13,445,000
6,043,000

415,000
1,783,000
2,442,000

475,000
195,000

2,784,061

40,043,061

47,066,496

1,631,885

1,000,000

49,698,381

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued f re

Budget
Estimate for.

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

, £

26,830,000
1,780,000

42,703,000

£71,313,000

>m the Exchequer

Surplus income applied to reduce Debt...

_ , _ _ . _T , I 0 t__ f Bank of England
Balanceson 16th November, 1872:—- jBank of j^f^^

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st

April, to
16th November,

1872.

£

18,376,581
1,060,325

24,900,771

44,337,677

2,187,031

214,200
1,481,443

48,220,351

4,329,058
1,068,126

£53,617,535

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

18,396,843
1,197,755

25,141,075

44,735,673

996,078

145,800
739,179

46,616,730

2,458,038
623,613

49,698,381
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Treasury, 19th November, 1872.
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