5385

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872-73.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, to 16th November, 1872.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, to 16th November, 1872.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1872:-	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	, £	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	- .	7,706,924 1,635,728	5,678,915 1,344,520	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	26,830,000 1,780,000	18,376,581 1,060,325	18,396,843 1,197,755
REVENUE.		9,342,652	7,028,435	Supply Services voted by Parliament	42,703,000	24,900,771	25,141,075
Customs	23,310,000 9,700,000 2,300,000 6,940,000 4,770,000 850,000 375,000	12,689,000 15,087,000 5,988,000 434,000 2,400,000 2,530,000 525,000 195,000 2,677,883	12,461,000 13,445,000 6,043,000 415,000 1,783,000 2,442,000 475,000 195,000 2,784,061	Expenditure	£71,313,000	44,337,677	44,735,673
	iding Balance	51,868,535	47,066,496	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised for Fortifications		1,749,000	1,631,885	77 1 D'II 21 . A!	••• •••	2,187,031 ————————————————————————————————————	996,078 — 145,800 739,179
Temporary Advances not repaid	••• •••	-	1,000,000		•	48,220,351	46,616,730
					sank of England sank of Ireland	4,329,058 1,068,126	2,458,038 623,613
Totals	*** ***	£53,617,535	49,698,381	Tot	als	£53,617,535	49,698,381

Treasury, 19th November, 1872.